



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 55/2022, CM APPL. 8506/2022

G. SUBRAMANIANAppellant

Through: Mr. Akshay Dhawan, Advocate.

versus

K. UNNIKRISHNANRespondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
19.08.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 09th December 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

AUGUST 19, 2025
ds